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Our vision

That all people with a learning 

disability have the ambition, 

choice and opportunity to be 

equal members of the Norfolk 

Community 



What did we do?

My Life, My Ambition, My Future has been co-produced with 

people in Norfolk with a learning disability, families, advocates, 

health and social care professionals and the wider community.  

My Life, My Ambition, My Future introduces a vision and the 

priorities hat we all need to work on to achieve this vision, in 

partnership.  

My Life, My Ambition, My Future says that we would like everyone 

involved in the lives of people with a learning disability to work 

together in partnership. This will be through co-production with 

people that have a learning disability, their families and the wider 

community in Norfolk. 



Why do we need a new Strategy?

Demand for LD services is increasing



Why do we need a new Strategy?



Why do we need a new Strategy?



Why do we need a new Strategy?

We expect the demand for Transition services to increase



How much money is spent on 
learning disabilities services?



Our Partnerships

Partnership is an important part of how we 

will deliver the ideas and changes outlined in 

My Life, My Ambition, My Future.  

It is about everyone being involved, with 

people who experience learning disability at 

the centre of everything that happens.  
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Shared principles

We agree to use shared principles in our 

partnership work.



Co-Production

My Life, My Ambition, My Future co-production took place 

between July and December 2017.  

People with experience of a learning disability, their 

families and carers, were central to the co-production.  

Professionals and the wider community were also 

involved.

In total, 823 people contributed to the My Life, My 

Ambition, My Future co-production listening and 

engagement activity.  They did this in lots of different ways 

including surveys, group activities and a Co-Production 

Group.



Key themes
My Life, My Ambition, My Future  

Key Themes and Priority Outcomes 

 

 

     
 

Safety, Fairness 
and equality 

 
 

Health 

 

 
 

Housing 

 

 
 

Relationships, 
family and friends 

 

 
 

Transport 

 

Outcome 1 Outcome 2 Outcome 3 Outcome 4 & 10 

 
Outcome 5 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

What people 
do in the 
daytime 

Outcome 6 & 
7 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Staffing, care 
and support 
Outcome 8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Personal 
Budgets and 

Money 
Outcome 9 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Respite and Holidays 
 

Outcome 10 
 

 

The priority themes were 

then made into priority 

outcomes.



Priority outcomes

These are examples of the 

outcomes (end result) and 

opportunities that we could 

achieve by working in 

partnership over the 5 years of 

the strategy.

1.  Equality, 
Respect and 
Being Safe

2.  Being 
Healthy & 

Happy

3.  Having 
the right 

place to live

4.  Develop & 
Maintain 
Positive 

Relationship
s

5.  Having 
Transport to 
Get About6.  Being part of 

the community, 
local activities 

and leisure 
opportunities

7.  Having 
Employment, 

Work, 
education 
Training, 

Opportunitie
s

8.  Having a 
voice and 

choice about 
the right 
support

9.  Managing 
Money and 
Personal 
Budgets

10.  Support 
for Carers 

and Families



Our action plan

We will carry out make sure that 

learning disabilities services 

deliver the prior outcomes.

The Learning Disability 

Partnership Board will have a big 

role in these activities.

Working Groups will be set up to 

make sure that these activities 

happen.


